

## **Membership Categories and Fees for 2025**

Category	Annual Fee (CAD)
Allied National	\$1,000
Allied Provincial	\$600
Consultant/Trainer	\$125
Retail (1-year introductory) - per store	\$125
Retail Bakery (after intro price) - per store	\$150
Tradesperson/Individual	\$125
Industrial Bakery (Wholesale Manufacturing)	See Industrial Fee Schedule Below
Association/School	\$500
Honorary	Free
Student	Free
Hotel/Resort or Chain	\$2,000
Hotel Resort Individual Outlet	\$500
Chain/Franchise	\$2,000
Pizza (Single Store)	\$125
Pizza (franchise)	\$2,500

<sup>\*\*</sup>Member Companies enrolled in the BAC may include their relevant personnel on the same membership for no charge



## **Industrial Members Fee Schedule**

New Industrial Members (First-Year Introductory Rate):

• Flat Fee: \$1,250

(This flat fee is not calculated based on sales volume.)

## **Existing Industrial Members:**

Annual Sales Volume	Annual Fee (CAD)
\$1 - \$25 million	\$2,500
\$25 - \$50 million	\$5,000
\$50 - \$100 million	\$7,500
\$100 - \$250 million	\$10,000
Over \$250 million	\$15,000

• Fees for industrial members may be paid quarterly or semi-annually.

Please note that this fee structure is the finalized schedule effective from January 1, 2025. If you have any questions regarding the new fees or payment options, feel free to contact the BAC membership department at <a href="mailto:info@baking.ca">info@baking.ca</a>.